



BID TABULATION

Venable Memorial Park Renovation

City of Creve Coeur, Missouri

Bids opened: 1:00 p.m. Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Item Number	Item	Unit	Contract Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Ideal Landscape Group		Bryne & Jones		Vision Civil Construction	
				Unit Price Bid	Item Subtotal	Unit Price Bid	Item Subtotal	Unit Price Bid	Item Subtotal	Unit Price Bid	Item Subtotal
1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 50,758.00	\$ 50,758.00	\$ 5,542.00	\$ 5,542.00	\$ 11,750.00	\$ 11,750.00
2	REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS (INCLUDES ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING)	LS	1	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 148,180.00	\$ 148,180.00	\$ 140,500.00	\$ 140,500.00
3	TREE REMOVAL, OVER 15"	EACH	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,305.00	\$ 3,305.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
4	CLASS "A" EXCAVATION (ON-SITE CUT FOR DIRT)	CY	585	\$ 35.00	\$ 20,475.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 14,625.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 12,870.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 50,310.00
5	COMPACTING EMBANKMENT (NORMAL FILL TAKEN FROM SITE)	CY	500	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 80.45	\$ 40,225.00
6	EMBANKMENT IN PLACE (FILL BORROWED FROM ANOTHER SITE)	CY	100	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 15,500.00
7	HAUL OFF FOR EXCESS MATERIAL	CY	0	\$ 45.00	\$ -	\$ 75.00	\$ -	\$ 47.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
8	PAVEMENT SAW CUT (FULL DEPTH)	LF	85	\$ 8.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 5.15	\$ 437.75
9	REMOVE AND RELOCATE EXISTING ENTRANCE SIGN	EACH	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 9,170.00	\$ 9,170.00	\$ 3,735.00	\$ 3,735.00
10	INLET PROTECTION DEVICE - FABRIC DROP	EACH	11	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 331.00	\$ 3,641.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,300.00
11	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	EACH	2	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,542.00	\$ 11,084.00	\$ 7,875.00	\$ 15,750.00
12	SILT FENCE	LF	875	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 5,031.25
13	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	SY	1,600	\$ 70.00	\$ 112,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 187,200.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 155,200.00
14	TYPE 5 AGGREGATE BASE, 4" THICK (SIDEWALK)	SY	1,600	\$ 10.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 16,000.00
15	CONCRETE PAVER BLOCK ASSEMBLY (INCLUDES BASE)	SF	1,105	\$ 35.00	\$ 38,675.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 27,625.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 51,935.00	\$ 44.75	\$ 49,448.75
16	6" HIGH VERTICAL CONCRETE CURB, TYPE S	LF	387	\$ 65.00	\$ 25,155.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 13,545.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 16,254.00	\$ 41.50	\$ 16,060.50
17	0" HIGH FLUSH CONCRETE EDGING	LF	165	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,775.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 41.50	\$ 6,847.50
18	4" TYPE C BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE (PARKING LOT)	TONS	490	\$ 150.00	\$ 73,500.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 88,200.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 56,350.00	\$ 137.85	\$ 67,546.50
19	2" TYPE C BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE (ASPHALT WALKING PATH)	TONS	178	\$ 115.00	\$ 20,470.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 32,040.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 37,380.00	\$ 165.40	\$ 29,441.20
20	2" TYPE X BITUMINOUS CONCRETE BASE (ASPHALT WALKING PATH)	TONS	178	\$ 125.00	\$ 22,250.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 32,040.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 33,820.00	\$ 165.40	\$ 29,441.20
21	TACK COAT (0.3 GAL / S.Y.) (PARKING LOT & ASPHALT WALKING PATH)	GAL	1,131	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,696.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,786.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,310.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 6,220.50
22	TYPE 5 AGGREGATE BASE - VARIOUS DEPTH (PARKING LOT)	CY	625	\$ 125.00	\$ 78,125.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 46,875.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 48,750.00	\$ 56.80	\$ 35,500.00
23	TYPE 5 AGGREGATE BASE - 6" THICK (ASPHALT WALKING PATH)	SY	1,545	\$ 15.00	\$ 23,175.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 30,900.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 33,990.00	\$ 12.40	\$ 19,158.00
24	DECORATIVE GRAVEL STONE EDGE	SF	170	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 28.65	\$ 4,870.50
25	EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING, 4" WHITE	LF	2,076	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,380.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,380.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,380.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 9,549.60
26	EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING, SYMBOLS (ADA & ARROWS)	EACH	7	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 777.00	\$ 445.75	\$ 3,120.25
27	HANDRAILS	LF	156	\$ 250.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 23,868.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 18,252.00	\$ 198.45	\$ 30,958.20
28	COLLAPSIBLE BOLLARD	EACH	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 635.00	\$ 635.00	\$ 1,355.00	\$ 1,355.00
29	SMALL BLOCK RETAINING WALL	SF	1,965	\$ 70.00	\$ 137,550.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 141,480.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 147,375.00	\$ 118.25	\$ 232,361.25
30	42" HIGH ALUMINUM ORNAMENTAL FENCING; AMERISTAR MONTAGE II	LF	282	\$ 165.00	\$ 46,530.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 40,326.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 34,404.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 56,400.00
31	ADA SIGNAGE (POST, PANEL & FOUNDATION)	EACH	3	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 711.00	\$ 2,133.00	\$ 635.00	\$ 1,905.00
32	CONCRETE WHEEL STOPS	EACH	25	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 161.00	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 119.75	\$ 2,993.75
33	GRADED STORM INLET	EACH	2	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,764.00	\$ 11,528.00	\$ 5,735.00	\$ 11,470.00
34	STORM MANHOLE (48" DIAMETER)	EACH	7	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 5,016.00	\$ 35,112.00	\$ 4,990.00	\$ 34,930.00
35	CONCRETE AREA INLET (60" DIAMETER)	EACH	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,762.00	\$ 6,762.00	\$ 6,725.25	\$ 6,725.25
36	NYLOPLAST AREA INLET (24" DIAMETER)	EACH	5	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 4,989.00	\$ 24,945.00	\$ 4,961.25	\$ 24,806.25
37	NYLOPLAST AREA INLET (30" DIAMETER) W/ DOME GRATE	EACH	3	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 9,090.00	\$ 27,270.00	\$ 9,040.50	\$ 27,121.50
38	CLEANOUT STRUCTURE	EACH	5	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 446.50	\$ 2,232.50
39	SANITARY SAMPLING TEE	EACH	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,303.00	\$ 1,303.00	\$ 1,295.45	\$ 1,295.45
40	4" PVC CLASS "B" PERFORATED UNDERDRAIN, SDR 35	LF	54	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 14.05	\$ 758.70
41	12" HDPE SEWER PIPE - DUAL WALL	LF	726	\$ 65.00	\$ 47,190.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 90,750.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 70,422.00	\$ 96.45	\$ 70,022.70
42	15" HDPE SEWER PIPE - DUAL WALL	LF	27	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 3,645.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 148.85	\$ 4,018.95
43	12" RCP SEWER PIPE	LF	362	\$ 85.00	\$ 30,770.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 48,870.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 39,096.00	\$ 106.95	\$ 38,715.90
44	15" RCP SEWER PIPE	LF	205	\$ 95.00	\$ 19,475.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 29,725.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 23,370.00	\$ 112.45	\$ 23,052.25
45	12" FLARED END SECTION (METAL)	EACH	2	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 1,845.00	\$ 3,690.00
46	12" FLARED END SECTION (RCP)	EACH	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 2,775.00	\$ 2,755.00	\$ 2,755.00
47	15" FLARED END SECTION (METAL)	EACH	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 2,135.00	\$ 2,135.00	\$ 2,122.25	\$ 2,122.25
48	6" POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE (PVC), SDR 35	LF	283	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,905.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 24,055.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 28,300.00	\$ 99.25	\$ 28,087.75
49	6" BEVELED END W/ RODENT GUARD	EACH	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 322.00	\$ 322.00	\$ 319.75	\$ 319.75
50	CONNECT TO EXISTING SEWER	EACH	2	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,110.00	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 1,102.50	\$ 2,205.00
51	ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLE TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 633.95	\$ 633.95

G:\Shared drives\Public Works\Projects\2186 Venable Park Site Improvements- 2023-2025\2 Bidding\BID EVENT 4-15-25\Venable Park Improvements - Master Quantities REV 1 (use this one)



BID TABULATION

Venable Memorial Park Renovation

City of Creve Coeur, Missouri

Bids opened: 1:00 p.m. Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Item Number	Item	Unit	Contract Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Ideal Landscape Group		Bryne & Jones		Vision Civil Construction	
				Unit Price Bid	Item Subtotal	Unit Price Bid	Item Subtotal	Unit Price Bid	Item Subtotal	Unit Price Bid	Item Subtotal
52	SELECT GRANULAR BACKFILL	CY	380	\$ 50.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 27,740.00	\$ 71.65	\$ 27,227.00
53	ELECTRICAL SERVICE (ALLOCATION)	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
54	STONE RIP RAP / ROCK OUTLET - MODOT TYPE 2	SY	63	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 5,607.00	\$ 88.20	\$ 5,556.60
55	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL AND SITE CONTROLLED FENCING	LS	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 42,900.00	\$ 42,900.00
56	MOBILIZATION (5% CONTRACT FEE)	LS	1	\$ 87,542.04	\$ 87,542.04	\$ 100,348.00	\$ 100,348.00	\$ 81,500.00	\$ 81,500.00	\$ 123,800.00	\$ 123,800.00
57	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED SURVEYING AND STAKING	LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 14,410.00	\$ 14,410.00	\$ 22,050.00	\$ 22,050.00
58	LAND DISTURBANCE PERMIT	EACH	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 253.00	\$ 253.00	\$ 2,755.00	\$ 2,755.00
59	GENERAL CONDITIONS, BONDS, INSURANCE, PERMITS, ETC.	LS	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 168,342.00	\$ 168,342.00
60	PRECAST CONCRETE CURVED BENCHES (INCLUDES FOUNDATION)	EACH	4	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
61	STANDARD BENCHES	EACH	6	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 3,260.00	\$ 19,560.00	\$ 2,140.00	\$ 12,840.00
62	PICNIC TABLES	EACH	10	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,175.00	\$ 31,750.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 11,250.00
63	TRASH RECEPTACLES	EACH	6	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 1,745.00	\$ 10,470.00	\$ 785.00	\$ 4,710.00
64	OUTDOOR WATER FOUNTAIN STATION, BOTTLE FILLING	EACH	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 7,815.00	\$ 7,815.00	\$ 14,442.75	\$ 14,442.75
65	PAVILION SHELTER - OCTAGONAL W/ VENTED TOP - 40'	EACH	1	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 153,000.00	\$ 153,000.00	\$ 145,100.00	\$ 145,100.00
66	SHADE STRUCTURE - SINGLE POST PYRAMID CANTILEVER SHADE	EACH	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 27,190.00	\$ 27,190.00	\$ 18,920.00	\$ 18,920.00
67	PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT (ALLOWANCE)	LS	1	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00
68	PLAYGROUND SAFETY SURFACE & CONCRETE BASE	SF	1,600	\$ 35.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 51,200.00
69	SCULPTURE FOUNDATION	LS	1	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
70	LIMESTONE CAP	LS	1	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 21,800.00	\$ 21,800.00
71	SEEDED TURF AREA (FESCUE TURF)	SF	40,000	\$ 0.25	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 0.15	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 8,000.00
72	PLUGGED PLANTING AREA (18" o.c.)	EACH	1,728	\$ 7.00	\$ 12,096.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,912.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 13,824.00	\$ 6.60	\$ 11,404.80
73	LANDSCAPE AREA MULCH (SHREDDED OAK)	CY	72	\$ 90.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 5,544.00	\$ 88.20	\$ 6,350.40
74	PERENNIAL (1-3 Gal)	EACH	775	\$ 25.00	\$ 19,375.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 30,225.00	\$ 40.25	\$ 31,193.75
75	DECIDUOUS & EVERGREEN SHRUB (3-5 Gal)	EACH	239	\$ 65.00	\$ 15,535.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 17,925.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 25,812.00	\$ 88.20	\$ 21,079.80
76	BIORETENTION LEAF MULCH	CY	18	\$ 48.00	\$ 864.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 2,106.00	\$ 115.75	\$ 2,083.50
77	AMENDED SOILS DISCONNECT (BMP MEASURES)	CY	260	\$ 45.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 10,140.00	\$ 38.60	\$ 10,036.00
78	CANOPY TREE B&b (3.5"-4" cal.)	EACH	36	\$ 600.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 34,560.00	\$ 826.85	\$ 29,766.60
79	UNDERSTORY TREE B&b (3"-3.5" cal.)	EACH	13	\$ 400.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 12,480.00	\$ 745.00	\$ 9,685.00
80	TREE PROTECTION FENCING	LF	4,083	\$ 4.50	\$ 18,373.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,083.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,166.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 22,456.50
81	LANDSCAPE PROTECTIVE BARRIER	LF	1,590	\$ 7.00	\$ 11,130.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,180.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 11,130.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 5,247.00
82	SOODED TURF AREA	SF	5,000	\$ 0.85	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 12,000.00
83	SOIL PREP - TURF AND PERENNIAL AREA	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 15,425.00	\$ 15,425.00
84	BIORETENTION SOIL MATERIAL (BOTTOM OF BIORETENTION BASINS)	CY	151	\$ 150.00	\$ 22,650.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 30,200.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 18,422.00	\$ 121.30	\$ 18,316.30
85	FIBER WATTLES	LF	204	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 612.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,428.00	\$ 6.60	\$ 1,346.40
86	PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE DESIGN	LS	1	\$ 185,000.00	\$ 185,000.00	\$ 185,993.00	\$ 185,993.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 176,115.00	\$ 176,115.00
87	INLET PROTECTION DEVICE - FABRIC DROP	EACH	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
88	6" HIGH VERTICAL CONCRETE CURB, TYPE S	LF	27	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,835.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 1,998.00
89	2" TYPE C BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE (ASPHALT WALKING PATH)	TONS	12	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 165.50	\$ 1,986.00
90	2" TYPE X BITUMINOUS CONCRETE BASE (ASPHALT WALKING PATH)	TONS	12	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 165.50	\$ 1,986.00
91	TACK COAT (0.3 GAL / S.Y.) (ASPHALT WALKING PATH)	GAL	30	\$ 1.50	\$ 45.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 165.00
92	TYPE 5 AGGREGATE BASE - 6" THICK (ASPHALT WALKING PATH)	SY	97	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,455.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,425.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 3,686.00	\$ 25.40	\$ 2,463.80
93	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL AT PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9,375.00	\$ 9,375.00
94	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00
95	FURNISHING TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET	CY	33	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 3,003.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,300.00
96	PLACING TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET	CY	33	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 1,749.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 1,716.00
97	SODDING	SY	170	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,870.00
98	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 10,251.90	\$ 10,251.90	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 37,160.00	\$ 37,160.00

Base Bid	Engineer's Estimate	Ideal Landscape Group	Bryne & Jones	Vision Civil Construction
	\$ 1,876,922.04	\$ 2,092,868.00	\$ 2,318,574.00	\$ 2,443,964.25



BID TABULATION

Venable Memorial Park Renovation

City of Creve Coeur, Missouri

Bids opened: 1:00 p.m. Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Item Number	Item	Unit	Contract Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Ideal Landscape Group		Bryne & Jones		Vision Civil Construction	
				Unit Price Bid	Item Subtotal	Unit Price Bid	Item Subtotal	Unit Price Bid	Item Subtotal	Unit Price Bid	Item Subtotal
			Alternate Bid:	\$ 215,356.90		\$ 222,868.00		\$ 244,178.00		\$ 255,284.80	
			Total Bid:	\$ 2,092,278.94		\$ 2,315,736.00		\$ 2,562,752.00		\$ 2,699,249.05	



Denotes discrepancy between price written in word and numbers. Price written in words shown.



Denotes calculation error. Corrected value shown.



Denotes contractor used the wrong value allocation, which was updated in subsequent addendum #1